
S.no Name of FC
Amount 
Claimed

Amount 
Admitted Status Security held Email ID in Claim form

1 Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited 2,10,52,381    2,10,52,381  Unsecured

D-2703, E - 1604, 2003, Krrish 
Florence Estate Sector - 70 
(Another Project) devbrat.mitra@indiabulls.com

2 Indiabulls Commercial Credit  Limited 3,14,16,391    3,14,16,391  Secured

D-1002 11th Floor, Provence 
Estate Sector -2, Gurugram, 
Created on 14-06-2023

ajay.rewal@indiabulls.com, 
batesh.thakur@indiabulls.com

5,24,68,771    5,24,68,771  

List of Financial Creditors for 1st CoC- Other than FC in class.                   (Upto 28-03-2024)

CIRP of Jasmine Buildmart Pvt Ltd


